
2024-2025 Classified Salary Schedule 
Food 

Service 
Child 
Care 
Assit 
Para

SPED 
Para

Custodial

Child Care 
Supervisor 
Inst Tech 

Behavior Tech

Attendance 
Secretary 

Custodian 
Lead 

Maintenance

Tech 
Coordinator

A B C D E F G

1 $16.50 $17.08 $18.29 $18.93 $19.60 $20.28 $20.99

2 $17.16 $17.76 $19.03 $19.69 $20.38 $21.09 $21.83

3 $17.85 $18.47 $19.79 $20.48 $21.20 $21.94 $22.71

4 $18.56 $19.21 $20.58 $21.30 $22.04 $22.82 $23.61

5 $19.30 $19.98 $21.40 $22.15 $22.93 $23.73 $24.56

6 $20.07 $20.78 $22.26 $23.04 $23.84 $24.68 $25.54

7 $20.88 $21.61 $23.15 $23.96 $24.80 $25.66 $26.56

8 $21.71 $22.47 $24.07 $24.92 $25.79 $26.69 $27.62

9 $22.58 $23.37 $25.04 $25.91 $26.82 $27.76 $28.73

10 .. 14 $23.94 $24.77 $26.54 $27.47 $28.43 $29.42 $30.45

15-19 $25.37 $26.26 $28.13 $29.12 $30.13 $31.19 $32.28

20+ $26.89 $27.84 $29.82 $30.86 $31.94 $33.06 $34.22

*

*Position Not Currently Filled
**For each professional growth increment, an employee will be paid an additional $100 per
year. Payment will be a part of their annual wage and included on their monthly paycheck.

*Board Approved a cummulative increase of 11% for 23-24 as of Otober 17, 2023 retroed back to 7/1/23
*Board approved a 3% increase over 21.22 as of December 21, 2022 retroed back to 7/1/22


